7400 East 42nd Place • Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145 • USA
Phone: 1-918-627-1942 • Toll Free: 1-888-OCV-VALV (628-8258) • Email: usa@aquestia.com
REVISED: 03/07/22 www.contro lvalves.com
7400 East 42nd Place • Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145 • USA
Phone: 1-918-627-1942 • Toll Free: 1-888-OCV-VALV (628-8258) • Email: usa@aquestia.com
www.contro lvalves.com
7400 East 42nd Place • Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145 • USA
Phone: 1-918-627-1942 • Toll Free: 1-888-OCV-VALV (628-8258) • Email: usa@aquestia.com

a qualified technician. Consult our factory @
1-888-628-8258 for parts and service.
How to order your valve
When Ordering please provide:
Series Number - Valve size - Globe or Angle -
Pressure Class - Screwed, Flanged, Grooved -
Trim Material - Adjustment Range - Pilot
Options - Special needs / or installation
requirements.
�Model 120 shown
FILTER BACKWASH CONTROL
Installed in the backwash line, the valve limits flow rate during the backwash cycle to
prevent filter media blow out.
WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
Where two water districts are connected, the valve limits flow rate between the two.
SERIES FEATURES
**VVaallvveess  11--11//44""  tthhrroouugghh  2244""  aarree  cceerrttiiffiieedd  ttoo  NNSSFF//AANNSSII  337722..  VVaallvveess  44""  tthhrroouugghh  2244""  aarree  aallssoo  cceerrttiiffiieedd  ttoo  NNSSFF//AANNSSII  6611--GG..
7400 East 42nd Place • Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145 • USA
Phone: 1-918-627-1942 • Toll Free: 1-888-OCV-VALV (628-8258) • Email: usa@aquestia.com
REVISED: 03/07/22 www.contro lvalves.com
7400 East 42nd Place • Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145 • USA
Phone: 1-918-627-1942 • Toll Free: 1-888-OCV-VALV (628-8258) • Email: usa@aquestia.com
www.contro lvalves.com
7400 East 42nd Place • Tulsa, Oklahoma 74145 • USA
Phone: 1-918-627-1942 • Toll Free: 1-888-OCV-VALV (628-8258) • Email: usa@aquestia.com
www.contro lvalves.com
The OCV Series 120 Rate of Flow control valve is designed
to control or limit flow to a predetermined rate, regardless
of fluctuations in downstream or upstream pressure.
Rate of Flow Valve Series 120
Ra
te
of
Flo
w
Va
lve
Se
rie
s1
20�Operates automatically off line
pressure.
�Heavy-duty, nylon-reinforced
diaphragm.
�Rectangular-shaped, soft seat
seal provides drip-tight Class
VI closure.
�Diaphragm assembly
guided top and bottom.
�Throttling seat retainer for flow
and pressure stability.
�Easily maintained without
removal from the line.
�Replaceable seat ring.
�Alignment pins assure proper
reassembly after maintenance.
�Valves are factory tested.
�Valves are serial numbered and
registered to facilitate
replacement parts and factory
support.
VALVE FEATURES
�Self contained, including the differential-sensing
orifice plate and pilot.